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Biochemistry and Immunology Biochemistry Derek Nolan DENOLAN@tcd.ie Derek Nolan DENOLAN@tcd.ie

Biomedical Engineering Dr  Mark Ahearne ahearnm@tcd.ie Dr  Mark Ahearne	 ahearnm@tcd.ie
Electronic and Electrical Engineering Prof Arman Farhang arman.farhang@tcd.ie Prof Arman Farhang  	 arman.farhang@tcd.ie

Environmental Sciences and Engineering Prof. Jennifer Mc Elwain JMCELWAI@tcd.ie Julie Boustie

Civil, Structural & Enviromental Engineering Dr  Sara Pavia pavias@tcd.ie Dr  Sara Pavia 	 pavias@tcd.ie

Computer Engineering Professor Arman Farhang arman.farhang@tcd.ie

Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering Tim Persoons PERSOONT@tcd.ie Dr Garret O'Donnell odonnege@tcd.ie

Mechanical and Engineering with Management Tim Persoons PERSOONT@tcd.ie Dr Garret O'Donnell odonnege@tcd.ie	

Environmental Science and Engineering Jennifer Mc Elwain jmcelwai@tcd.ie Jennifer Mc Elwain jmcelwai@tcd.ie

Environmental Science and Engineering Laurence Gill laurence.gill@tcd.ie Laurence Gill laurence.gill@tcd.ie

Chemistry Chemistry Dr Richard Hobbs hobbsr@tcd.ie Dr Richard Hobbs hobbsr@tcd.ie
Physics Physics Niamh McGoldrick nmcgoldr@tcd.ie Niamh McGoldrick nmcgoldr@tcd.ie

PHysics Physics Mauro Ferreira ferreirm@tcd.ie Mauro Ferreira ferreirm@tcd.ie

Geology Dr Matthias Sinnesael SINNESAM@tcd.ie Dr Matthias Sinnesael SINNESAM@tcd.ie

Botany Silvia Caldararu CALDARAS@tcd.ie Silvia Caldararu CALDARAS@tcd.ie

Zoology Nessa O'Connor n.oconnor@tcd.ie Nessa O'Connor n.oconnor@tcd.ie

Environmental Science Jay Piggott piggotjj@tcd.ie Jay Piggott piggotjj@tcd.ie

Geography Dr Mark Hennessy mhnnessy@tcd.ie Dr Mark Hennessy mhnnessy@tcd.ie

Genetics & Microbiology

Computer Engineering Professor Arman Farhang arman.farhang@tcd.ie

Computer Science & Statistics (Erasmus) Dr. Carl Vogel VOGEL@TCD.IE Dr James Ng NGJA@tcd.ie

Computer Science & Statistics (Non EU) Professor Declan O'Sullivan Declan.OSullivan@tcd.ie

Mathematics Mathematics Prof. Florian Naef NAEFF@tcd.ie Prof. Florian Naef NAEFF@tcd.ie

Medicine Rita Keane, Caroline Morgan, Alison Hunter	intlmed@tcd.ie Rita Keane, Caroline Morgan, Alison Hunter	intlmed@tcd.ie

Eurolife Ross McManus rmcmanus@tcd.ie Ross McManus rmcmanus@tcd.ie

Neuroscience Dr Roisin McMackin mcmackro@tcd.ie Dr Roisin McMackin mcmackro@tcd.ie

Physiotherapy Ciara Everard		 CEVERARD@tcd.ie Ciara Everard		 BRODERJU@tcd.ie	

Physiotherapy (mat leave cover) Lucy Alpine BRENNALU@tcd.ie

Radiation Therapy Leo Arnold ARNOLDLE@tcd.ie Leo Arnold ARNOLDLE@tcd.ie

Nursing & Midwifery Grainne Curistan curistag@tcd.ie Nursing Padraig Dunne dunnep5@tcd.ie Padraig Dunne dunnep5@tcd.ie		

Nursing

Pharmacy & Pharmaceutical Sciences Pharmacy Carsten Ehrhardt ehrhardc@tcd.ie Carsten Ehrhardt ehrhardc@tcd.ie

Dental Science Dental Science Ioannis Polyzois polyzoi@tcd.ie Mary Clarke 		 mary.clarke@dental.tcd.ie

Deaf Studies Dr John Conama comamaj@tcd.ie Dr John Conama comamaj@tcd.ie

Clinical Speech & Language Dr Julie Regan 		 JUREGAN@tcd.ie Dr Julie Regan 		 JUREGAN@tcd.ie

Linguistics Colin Flynn Colin.Flynn@tcd.ie Dr Valentina Colasanti valentina.colasanti@tcd.ie

Asian Studies Colin Flynn

Drama & Theatre Studies Dr Miranda Fay Thomas thomasmf@tcd.ie Dr Miranda Fay Thomas thomasmf@tcd.ie

Music Dr Orla Flanagan flanago@tcd.ie Dr Orla Flanagan flanago@tcd.ie

Music Education Dr Susan McCormick mccorms5@tcd.ie Dr Susan McCormick mccorms5@tcd.ie

Film Dr  Conor O'Kelly 		 conor.okelly@tcd.ie Dr  Conor O'Kelly 		 conor.okelly@tcd.ie

Business Business Dr. Isilay Talay / Brian Lambe business.exchange@tcd.ie Brian Lambe business.exchange@tcd.ie

Education Education Dr Aibhin Bray aibhin.bray@tcd.ie Dr Aibhin Bray aibhin.bray@tcd.ie

English English Ema Vyroubalova VYROUBAE@tcd.ie Ema Vyroubalova VYROUBAE@tcd.ie

History Ramazan Hakki Oztan Ramazan.Oztan@tcd.ie Francis Ludlow FLUDLOW@tcd.ie

History of Art and Architecture Vanessa Portugal vanessa.portugal@tcd.ie Vanessa Portugal vanessa.portugal@tcd.ie

Ancient and Medieval History and Culture Ramazan Hakki Oztan Ramazan.Oztan@tcd.ie Francis Ludlow FLUDLOW@tcd.ie

Gender Studies

Classics Dr Martine Cuypers cuypersm@tcd.ie Dr Martine Cuypers cuypersm@tcd.ie

Political Science Emanuel Coman PoliticalScienceExchange@tcd.ieNoah Buckley   polsci.incoming@tcd.ie

Economics Dr  Michael Wycherley econ.exchange@tcd.ie Ronan Lyons Econ.visiting@tcd.ie; econ.exchange@tcd.ie

Philosophy John Divers Diversj@tcd.ie John Divers Diversj@tcd.ie

Sociology Larissa Meier MEIERL@tcd.ie Larissa Meier MEIERL@tcd.ie

Social Work & Social Policy Erin Paullin Erin.Paullin@tcd.ie Social Work & Social Policy Erin Paullin Erin.Paullin@tcd.ie

Psychology Ern Paullin Erin.Paullin@tcd.ie Psychology Dr Elizabeth Nixon ENIXON@tcd.ie Dr Elizabeth Nixon ENIXON@tcd.ie	

Law Celine Walsh law.exchange@tcd.ie Law Celine Walsh law.exchange@tcd.ie Dr. Daniel Gilligan gilligda@tcd.ie

European Studies (French) Dr Edward Arnold ejarnold@tcd.ie Dr Edward Arnold 	 ejarnold@tcd.ie

European Studies (German) Dr Clemens Ruthner ruthnerc@tcd.ie Dr Clemens Ruthner ruthnerc@tcd.ie

European Studies (Italian) Serena Vandi vandis@tcd.ie Dr Rebecca Walker rewalker@tcd.ie

European Studies (Spanish) Patricia González Bermúdez PGONZAL@tcd.ie Patricia González Bermúdez PGONZAL@tcd.ie

Russian and Slavonic Studies Dr Dmitri Tsiskarashvili 		 dtsiskar@tcd.ie Dr Dmitri Tsiskarashvili 		 dtsiskar@tcd.ie

European Studies (Russian) Dr Dmitri Tsiskarashvili 		 dtsiskar@tcd.ie Dr Dmitri Tsiskarashvili 		 dtsiskar@tcd.ie

European Studies (Polish) Adam Nowakowski a.nowakowski@tcd.ie dtsiskar@tcd.ie

French Dr Alexandra Lukes lukesa@tcd.ie Florence Signorini FSGNORNI@tcd.ie

Germanic Studies Mary Cosgrove cosgroma@tcd.ie Mary Cosgrove cosgroma@tcd.ie

Hispanic Studies Dr Katerina Garcia	 KGARCIA@tcd.ie Virginia Segura SEGURAV@tcd.ie

Irish and Celtic Studies Dr Deirdre Nic Chárthaigh 			 DNICCHAR@tcd.ie Dr Deirdre Nic Chárthaigh 			 DNICCHAR@tcd.ie

Italian Dr Serena Vandi vandis@tcd.ie Dr Rebecca Walker 		 rewalker@tcd.ie

Near and Middle Eastern Studies Dr Maya Petrovich petrovim@tcd.ie

MEELC (French) Dr Edward Arnold ejarnold@tcd.ie

MEELC (Spanish) Dr Katerina Garcia KGARCIA@tcd.ie Virginia Segura SEGURAV@tcd.ie

MEELC Dr Katerina Garcia	 KGARCIA@tcd.ie	

BOUSTIEJ@tcd.ie

Catherine McDonald 

Valentina Colasanti 

(Erasmus agreements 

coordinator)

Languages, Literatures & Cultural Studies

SSP_StudyAbroad@tcd.ie

erasmus.sllcs@tcd.ie
Mo Kilgallon  (Global 

Officer)

Dr Mattiias Dilling, 

Programme Director - 

DILLINGM@tcd.ie

HS

Creative Arts

History & Humanities

Medicine

Linguistic, Speech & Communication Sciences

AHSS

Social Sciences & Philosophy

Academic Mobility Coordinator Erasmus/Exchange

Julie Boustie

Programme / CourseGlobal Officer

Dr Alastair Fleming fleminal@tcd.ie Dr Alastair Fleming fleminal@tcd.ie

Chloe O'Connor  /

Dr Siobhan O Brien

VACANT

chloe.oconnor@tcd.ie

mcdonac7@tcd.ie

Faculty School

STEM

Engineering

Computer Science & Statistics

Natural Sciences

Genetics & Microbiology Siobhan.O-Brien@tcd.ie
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